
 Assignments 
Attendance 
Grades 
Schedules 
Teacher Contact Info 
And more... 

Check your child’s: Scan here to learn more! 

Use BPS Parent Portal (Infinite Campus)  

to stay up-to-date! 

Join PTSCO to learn about event planning, 

volunteer opportunities and more!  

Meeting schedule and 1st event on the back! 

Visit CHSPTSCO.ORG for more info or to get involved! 

Make your voice heard - take part in one of our school teams! 
 
 

• Culturally and Linguistically Responsive Initiatives (CLRI)  

• School Based Management Team (SBMT) 

• Wellness Team   

Contact Danielle Grzymala, Parent Engagement Liaison, to learn more!  

dgrzymala@buffaloschools.org ~ 716-228-1195 

Family engagement is the key to student success!  

We want you involved in our school community! 



In-person meetings are back! 

We will alternate between meetings at the school in the 

LGI Room and online via Google Meet both  

scheduled from 5:30-6:30 PM  

LGI Room 117  

IN-PERSON MEETINGS 

Wednesday,  November 8, 2023 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 

Tuesday, March 13, 2024 

Wednesday, May  8, 2024 

VIRTUAL MEETINGS 
Video call link: https://meet.google.com/usa-urwd-xnn  

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 

Wednesday December 6, 2023 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 

Join us Friday, Sept 22, 2023- 5-8pm, for CHS 

Welcome Back Food Truck Night & Club/ Sports 

Activities Fair! It’s a great place to meet other 

families and learn about our clubs and sports! 

https://meet.google.com/usa-urwd-xnn

